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Jefferson City Informal Conferences 
JANUARY 20, 2021 

(Revised date: 8/26/2021) 
9:00 A.M. 
NAME: CASEYS MARKETING COMPANY d/b/a CASEYS GENERAL STORE #2451, 501 E MAIN STREET, 
LINN, MO 65051 
LICENSE #:126204, 126205 (20-210374)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 2/22/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021  
  

 
9:20 A.M. 
NAME: CKHH LLC d/b/a DAVES PIZZA AND WINGS, 63 PROGRESS LN, LINN, MO 65051 
LICENSE #:270466, 270467 (20-210373)   TYPE: RBDR, SBD  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 2/23/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021  
  

  
9:40 A.M 
NAME: GIER OIL COMPANY INC. d/b/a WESTPHALIA EAGLE STOP, 1963 HIGHWAY 63, WESTPHALIA, 
MO 65085 
LICENSE #:231506, 231507 (20-210380)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 1/28/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021  
  

 
10:00 A.M. 
NAME: GF CONVENIENCE, LLC d/b/a FREEBURG EAGLE STOP, 101 N. HIGHWAY 63, FREEBURG, MO 
65035 
LICENSE #:215424, 215425 (20-210381)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 1/28/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021   
  

 
10:20 A.M. 
NAME: MFA PETROLEUM COMPANY d/b/a BREAK TIME 3119, 1300 E. MAIN, LINN, MO 65051 
LICENSE #:165058, 165059 (20-210375)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 1/29/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021   
 

http://www.atc.dps.mo.gov/


11:00 A.M. 
NAME: THOENEN, TIMOTHY J. d/b/a CASPER'S CONOCO, 1763 HWY 50 EAST, LINN, MO 65051-3250 
LICENSE #:154761, 154762 (20-210370)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 2/11/2021)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021   
 

 
11:20 A.M. 
NAME: BND HOLDINGS LLC d/b/a DUGOUT BAR & GRILL, 112 E MONROE ST, MEXICO, MO 65265-
2812 
LICENSE #:272942 (20-210325)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: License Required  
DISPOSITION: $500.00 (PAID 3/4/2021)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/4/2021  
  

 
11:40 A.M. 
NAME: TRIXIE'S BAR AND BISTRO LLC d/b/a TRIXIE'S BAR & BISTRO, 115 AMBER WAY DR., STE. B, 
CATAWISSA, MO 63015-1286 
LICENSE #:262120, 259379 (20-210298)   TYPE: RBDR, SBD  
CHARGES: Fail To Report Change Of Fact  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 3/9/2021)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021 
 
CHARGES: Violation of Oath 
DISPOSITION: 2 day suspension concurrent  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021 
 
CHARGES: Violation of Oath  
DISPOSITION: 2 day suspension concurrent  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021   
 (SERVED) 

 
12:10 P.M. 
NAME: T AND T HILLTOP LOUNGE LLC d/b/a T AND T HILLTOP LOUNGE, 9428 HWY 100, NEW 
HAVEN, MO 63068-1413 
LICENSE #:230308 (20-210320)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: Fail to report an illegal or violent act  
DISPOSITION: 2 day suspension  (SERVED)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021  
 
 
12:40 P.M. 
NAME: MOKANE BAR LLC d/b/a MOKANE BAR, 206 FULTON AVENUE, MOKANE, MO 65059 
LICENSE #:239565 (20-210289)    TYPE: RBDR  
CHARGES: Fail to report an illegal or violent act  
DISPOSITION: 2 day suspension  consecutive  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021 
CHARGES: Fail to cooperate  
DISPOSITION: 10 day suspension consecutive  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021 
CHARGES: Fail to report change of fact  
DISPOSITION: $200.00     EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021 
CHARGES: Immoral character  
DISPOSITION: Revoked    EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 3/11/2021 
    APPEALED - DISMISSED 
 


